Domino 120 adjustable slide
For C1 loads up to 1000 NDOMI120
- �Suitable for heavy loads
- Low coefficient of friction
- High quality slideways
- Low backlash system
- Very fine adjustment (0.05mm)
- Standard axis lengths

(N)
Mx
(Nm)
My
(Nm)
Mz
(Nm)
Maximum loads DOMINO 120
Mx
MY
Fa
with 160mm
C1
C2
 Slide only
DOMI120-25 160 185 25 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 771,12 F
DOMI120-50 160 210 50 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 783,97 F
DOMI120-75 160 235 75 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 798,96 F
DOMI120-100 160 260 100 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 809,67 F
 Slide with counter and handwheel
DOMI120-25-CV/XY 160 185 25 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 1 073,14 F
DOMI120-50-CV/XY 160 210 50 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 1 036,98 F
DOMI120-75-CV/XY 160 235 75 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 1 100,98 F
DOMI120-100-CV/XY 160 260 100 1 1000 700 300 15 20 12 1 133,83 F
Dimensions in mm
LA
LI
Ø3843 32